Pernod Ricard
South Africa

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191
Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620

e

,‘ZQ

P;ul | Marble Hall Foodmarket cc o 1544496
Tops Marble Hall 30465 Tops Marble Hall 30465 2025-03-11
Sh 1 109 Main Road ' Sh 1 109 Main Road

Marble Hall 0450

9312
SDPB
NTV/037560
1410493 SO
NTV/027979

Marble Hall 0450

Buyer's VAT: 4810220980

| 2025-03-10 Lesiba

148103
160401
160200
101253
200005
200202
200007
300109

Bank:
Account No:

Branch

Page 1 of 2

Kahlua 12x750ml 16% 1.8333 EA 4.00 235.65 -1.83 140.29 935.27
The Glenlivet 12YO 12x750ml 43% 51.9167 EA 6.00 548.21 -51.92 446.66 2,977.76
The Glenlivet Founders Reserve 12x750ml 43% 58.2917 CA 1.00 469.27 -58.29 739.76 4,931.74
Jameson Select Reserve 12x750ml 43% Naked 30.8333 CA 1.00 449.88 -30.83 754.28 5,028.56
Absolut Grapefruit 12x750ml 40% 39.9167 EA 2.00 248.73 -39.92 62.64 417.63
Absolut Vodka Std 12x750ml 43% 39.9167 EA 2.00 248.73 -39.92 62.64 417.63
Absolut Watermelon 12x750m| 38% 39.9167 EA 2.00 248.73 -39.92 62.64 417.63

Bumbu The Original 6x750ml 35% 41.6667 EA 2.00 46S.08 -41.67 128.22 854.83

ey

/
Citibank ZAR ] Name: //4ﬁy ,
0201556023 Tops!@Marble Hall Signature: Y 77
SOUTH AFRICA Vat No: 4810220980 Date:
2346 Main Road - Shop 18
lfiarbie Hall 0450



e

Ll
Pernod Ricard
South Africa

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191

Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620

Buy | Marble Hall Foodmarket cc onsignee 1544496
Tops Marble Hall 30465 Tops Marble Hall 30465 2025-03-11
Sh 1 109 Main Road Sh 1 109 Main Road 9312
Marble Hall 0450 Marble Hall 0450 SDPB
NTV/037560
1410493 SO
NTV/027979
Buyer's VAT: 4810220980

15 Days from
statement 1.0%

. Lesiba

i,W
=11 €

270565

20,231.25
20,028.94

AT
Account No: 0201556023 TOpS!@MaI'Ne Heali Signature:

Branch SOUTH AFRICA Vat No: 4810220980 Date:

2346 Main Roado- Shop 18
Page 2 of 2 Ma.rble‘ Hall 045




