

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
 Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191
 Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620
 Reg No: 1994/004226/07
 Vat No: 4670144973



Tax Invoice

Buyer: Marble Hall Foodmarket cc
 Tops Marble Hall 30465
 Sh 1 109 Main Road
 Marble Hall 0450

Consignee:
 Tops Marble Hall 30465
 Sh 1 109 Main Road
 Marble Hall 0450

Doc No: 1544496
Date: 2025-03-11
Customer: 9312
Branch / Plant: SDPB
Warehouse LL: NTV/037560
Order No: 1410493 SO
Liquor License: NTV/027979

Buyer's VAT: 4810220980

Requested Date: 2025-03-10

Customer PO: Lesiba

Currency: ZAR

Payment Term: 15 Days from statement 1.0%

Item number	Description	UoM	Qty	Unit Selling Price	Discount	VAT	Total Amount
148103	Kahlua 12x750ml 16% 1.8333	EA	4.00	235.65	-1.83	140.29	935.27
160401	The Glenlivet 12YO 12x750ml 43% 51.9167	EA	6.00	548.21	-51.92	446.66	2,977.76
160200	The Glenlivet Founders Reserve 12x750ml 43% 58.2917	CA	1.00	469.27	-58.29	739.76	4,931.74
101253	Jameson Select Reserve 12x750ml 43% Naked 30.8333	CA	1.00	449.88	-30.83	754.28	5,028.56
200005	Absolut Grapefruit 12x750ml 40% 39.9167	EA	2.00	248.73	-39.92	62.64	417.63
200202	Absolut Vodka Std 12x750ml 43% 39.9167	EA	2.00	248.73	-39.92	62.64	417.63
200007	Absolut Watermelon 12x750ml 38% 39.9167	EA	2.00	248.73	-39.92	62.64	417.63
300109	Bumbu The Original 6x750ml 35% 41.6667	EA	2.00	469.08	-41.67	128.22	854.83

Banking Details

Bank: Citibank ZAR
Account No: 0201556023
Branch: SOUTH AFRICA

Tops!@Marble Hall
 Vat No: 4810220980
 2346 Main Road - Shop 18
 Marble Hall 0450



Received in good order on behalf of customer

Name:
Signature:
Date:

TIAAN
[Signature]
 12/3/25

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
 Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191
 Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620
 Reg No: 1994/004226/07
 Vat No: 4670144973



Tax Invoice

Buyer: Marble Hall Foodmarket cc
 Tops Marble Hall 30465
 Sh 1 109 Main Road
 Marble Hall 0450

Consignee:
 Tops Marble Hall 30465
 Sh 1 109 Main Road
 Marble Hall 0450

Doc No: 1544496
Date: 2025-03-11
Customer: 9312
Branch / Plant: SDPB
Warehouse LL: NTV/037560
Order No: 1410493 SO
Liquor License: NTV/027979

Buyer's VAT: 4810220980

Requested Date: 2025-03-10

Customer PO: Lesiba

Currency: ZAR

Payment Term: 15 Days from statement 1.0%

Item number	Description	UoM	Qty	Unit Selling Price	Discount	VAT	Total Amount
270565	Martell Blue Swift 12x750ml 40% 25.7500	EA	2.00	831.42	-25.75	241.70	1,611.34
						Total VAT	Total Including
						2,638.83	20,231.25
						COD Total	20,028.94

Banking Details

Bank: Citibank ZAR
Account No: 0201556023
Branch: SOUTH AFRICA

Tops!@Marble Hall
 Vat No: 4810220980
 2346 Main Road - Shop 18
 Marble Hall 0450



Received in good order on behalf of customer

Name:
Signature:
Date:

TIAAN

 12/3/25